INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
e3Pb
DS-CPC7592-R04 www.ixysic.com 1
CPC7592
Line Card Access Switch
Features
• TTL logic level inputs for 3.3V logic interfaces
• Smart logic for power up / hot plug state control

from the CPC7592BA/BB while also providing greater
protection SCR trigger and hold current ratings.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC7592 Block Diagram
Part # Description
CPC7592BA 16-Pin SOIC, with Protection SCR, 50/Tube
CPC7592BATR 16-Pin SOIC, with Protection SCR, 1000/Reel
CPC7592BB 16-Pin SOIC, without Protection SCR, 50/Tube
CPC7592BBTR 16-Pin SOIC, without Protection SCR, 1000/Reel
CPC7592BC
16-Pin SOIC, With Protection SCR and “Monitor Test
State”, 50/Tube
CPC7592BCTR